
FOIREMO§T 
"Fruit:' 

*
Passover2020 

APPETIZERS 

Gefilte Fish (1 lb. Minimum) With Carrots 
Homemade Horseradish 
Sweet & Sour Meatballs (1 lb minimum, approximatelv 8 pieces) 
Seder Plate (Roasted Egg, Roasted Chicken Neck, Charoset, Parsley, Horseradish 
Root, Boiled Potato 

Roasted Shank Bone - limited availability 

Charoset (1 lb minimum) 

SOUPS 

Chicken Consomme, Shredded Chicken and Julienne Veqetables 
Matzoh Balls (packs of six) 
Wild Mushroom Bisque (Veqetarian) 
ENTREES 

Traditional Brisket of Beef, Gravy (1 lb minimum),Sliced 
Braised Short Ribs, Burgundy Wine Sauce, Roasted Rooted Vegetables 
Whole Garlic & Herb Roast Sorina Chicken, Natural Jus 
Meyer Lemon Chicken Breast, Preserved Lemons 

Balsamic Glazed Chicken Breast, Balsamic Lacquer, Onion Confit 
Herb Roasted Salmon, Lemon Wine Sauce On The Side 
Pesto Glazed Bronzino Fillet 
Crusted Chicken Tenders 
SIDES 

Roasted Tri Color Heirloom Carrots (1 lb. minimum) 
Potato and Leek Kugel (serves 8) 
Spinach Scuffle (serves 8) 

Broccolini & Garlic (1 lb minimum) 

Sweet Aoole & Raisin Matzo Farfel Kuqel (serves 8) 
Herb Roasted Tri Color Finqerlinq Potatoes (1 lb minimum) 
Roasted Cauliflower with Golden Raisin Chutney (1 lb minimum) 
Zucchini & Potato Pancakes Medium Size (1 dozen minimum) 
Rosemary Roasted Sweet Potatoes (1 lb minimum) 
SALADS 

Quinoa Salad laced with Tri-Color Peooers & Dried Cherries (1 lb. minimum) 
Cucumber Salad (1 lb. minimum) 
Classic Health Salad 
Beet & Red Onion Salad 
Roasted Eaqplant Salad 
DESSERTS 

Fresh Fruit Salad (1 qt minimum) 
Individual Aoole Cobbler 
Individual Chocolate Blackout Cake 
Individual Tiramisu 
Individual Opera Cake 
Classic Seven Layer Loaf (12") 
Coconut Macaroons (1 lb minimum} 

PRICE 

$24.00 lb 
$7.50 pt 
$22.00 lb 
$40.00 ea 

$10.00 ea 

$17.50 pt 

$16.00 qt 
$15.00 pack 

$20.00 qt 

$54.00 lb. 
$37.50 ea 
$25.00 ea 
$19.50 ea 

$19.50 ea 
$20.00 ea 
$24.00 ea 
$24.00 lb 

$15.00 lb 
$25.00 ea 
$25.00 ea 

$15.00 lb 

$25.00 ea 
$15.00 lb 
$15.00 lb 
$15.00 lb 
$15.00 lb 

$14.50 lb 
$14.50 lb 
$14.50 lb 
$14.50 lb 
$14.50 lb 

$15.00 qt 
$8.50 ea 
$8.50 ea 
$8.50 ea 
$8.50 ea 

$32.00 ea 
$24.00 lb 

TOTALS 

Name: 
Delivery Charges: 
Bergen County- $40.00 

Address:: 
Manhattan - $75.00 
Westchester - $75.00 

QUANTITY 

Others - Dependent on Location 

TOTAL 

City, State: 
Last date to place an order is 

Phone Number: Wednesday April 1, 2020 

Fax Number: Tentative Delivery and Pickup: 

Email: 

Or email lisal@foremostcaterers.com 

-

-

Delivery Monday April 6th & Tuesday April 7th
Pick up: Monday April 6th & Tuesday April 7th 

Payment: All orders must be prepaid, by check or credit 
card. Minimum Credit Card order $150.00 

ALL ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED IN WRITING 
All Orders Subject To Availability 

We Reserve the Right To Make Substitutions Where Applicable 
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