

Passover 2020

	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
APPETIZERS	İ		
Gefilte Fish (1 lb. Minimum) With Carrots	\$24.00 lb		
Homemade Horseradish	\$7.50 pt		
Sweet & Sour Meatballs (1 lb minimum, approximately 8 pieces)	\$22.00 lb		
Seder Plate (Roasted Egg, Roasted Chicken Neck, Charoset, Parsley, Horseradish Root, Boiled Potato	\$40.00 ea		
Roasted Shank Bone – limited availability	\$10.00 ea		
Charoset (1 lb minimum)	\$17.50 pt		
SOUPS	7		
Chicken Consommé, Shredded Chicken and Julienne Vegetables	\$16.00 qt		
Matzoh Balls (packs of six)	\$15.00 pack	1	
Wild Mushroom Bisque (Vegetarian)	\$20.00 qt	1	
ENTREES	Ψ20.00 qτ		
Traditional Brisket of Beef, Gravy (1 lb minimum), Sliced	\$54.00 lb.		
Braised Short Ribs, Burgundy Wine Sauce, Roasted Rooted Vegetables	\$37.50 ea		
Whole Garlic & Herb Roast Spring Chicken, Natural Jus	\$25.00 ea		
	\$19.50 ea		
Meyer Lemon Chicken Breast, Preserved Lemons		-	
Balsamic Glazed Chicken Breast, Balsamic Lacquer, Onion Confit	\$19.50 ea	-	
Herb Roasted Salmon, Lemon Wine Sauce On The Side	\$20.00 ea		1
Pesto Glazed Bronzino Fillet	\$24.00 ea		
Crusted Chicken Tenders	\$24.00 lb		
SIDES	\$45.00 H		
Roasted Tri Color Heirloom Carrots (1 lb. minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
Potato and Leek Kugel (serves 8)	\$25.00 ea		
Spinach Souffle (serves 8)	\$25.00 ea		
Broccolini & Garlic (1 lb minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
Sweet Apple & Raisin Matzo Farfel Kugel (serves 8)	\$25.00 ea		
Herb Roasted Tri Color Fingerling Potatoes (1 lb minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
Roasted Cauliflower with Golden Raisin Chutney (1 lb minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
Zucchini & Potato Pancakes, Medium Size (1 dozen minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
Rosemary Roasted Sweet Potatoes (1 lb minimum)	\$15.00 lb		
SALADS			
Quinoa Salad laced with Tri-Color Peppers & Dried Cherries (1 lb. minimum)	\$14.50 lb		
Cucumber Salad (1 lb. minimum)	\$14.50 lb		
Classic Health Salad	\$14.50 lb		
Beet & Red Onion Salad	\$14.50 lb		
Roasted Eggplant Salad	\$14.50 lb		
DESSERTS			
Fresh Fruit Salad (1 qt minimum)	\$15.00 qt		
Individual Apple Cobbler	\$8.50 ea		
Individual Chocolate Blackout Cake	\$8.50 ea		
Individual Tiramisu	\$8.50 ea	1	
Individual Opera Cake	\$8.50 ea		
Classic Seven Layer Loaf (12")	\$32.00 ea		
Coconut Macaroons (1 lb minimum)	\$24.00 lb		
	TOTALS		

Name:	
Address::	
City, State:	
Phone Number:	
Fax Number:	
Email:	

Please Fax Order to 201-664-1376 Or email <u>lisal@foremostcaterers.com</u>

Delivery Charges: Bergen County - \$40.00 Manhattan - \$75.00 Westchester - \$75.00

Others - Dependent on Location

Last date to place an order is Wednesday April 1, 2020

Tentative Delivery and Pickup:

Delivery Monday April 6th & Tuesday April 7th Pick up: Monday April 6th & Tuesday April 7th

Payment: All orders must be prepaid, by check or credit card. Minimum Credit Card order \$150.00

ALL ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED IN WRITING All Orders Subject To Availability We Reserve the Right To Make Substitutions Where Applicable